12/04/2032 A: 18 ICONTRIA Department of State 3888 Division of Corporations
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H15000017927 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I2000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future    annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**    Email Address:</pre>
CITY OF THE STATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN SHAPIGO DEVELOPMENT LLC Certificate of Status 0 PER 5
Certified Copy 0 ARE AR 23
CE 12 AR Estimated Charge \$25.00
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu <sup>2</sup> 6 2015 T. HAMPTON

- - -

#6613 P.001/005

12/04/2032 04:18 \* 000-017-6381

. \_ \_ . . .

---



.

1/23/2015 8:21:36 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

January 23, 2015

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SHAPIGO DEVELOPMENT LLC 10825 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FL 33172

SUBJECT: SHAPIGO DEVELOPMENT LLC REF: L14000149382

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H15000017927 Letter Number: 315A00001366



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

/ 12/04/2032 04:18 n 22• 2015 11:19 Tax ManagementServices (305)4	,• 70-7508	page 2	H 1	#66 18 P*000	7927
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CLES OF	AMENDMENT			
	CCES OF 7 T(				
ARTIC		RGANIZATIO	N	TAL SE	
	0	F		JAN	11 11 11
SHAPIGO DEVELOPMENT I				23 TARY HASSE	
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on o Jability Company)	ur records.)	E CA M	2 • •
				FLOR assign	Constant.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company	were filed on <u>09/23/</u>	2014	⊇and assig Orn	ned
Florida document number L14000149382	<u> </u>			Ā	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	he Kanitod Kehi	lity opposed barat			
A. If amending have, ever the new hante of th	ic minited impi	mty company nere.			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo	rds "Limited Linb	ility Company," the design	ation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab					
					<b></b>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDKESSI				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<b>0 V</b> 1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Maung autress MAT DE ATOST OF FICE BC	<u>761</u>				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered of <u>2e address her</u> t	llice address on our g:	records, <u>er</u>	iter the name of	the new
Name of New Registered Agent:					<u>+</u>
New Registered Office Address:					<b></b>
-		Enter Florida st	reet address		
·			, Florid		<u> </u>
New Registered Arent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:	City		Zip Code	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the re- company has been notified in writing of this ch	• and complete ered agent as j gistered office	performance of my a provided for in Chap	tuties, and 1 ter 605, F.S.	am familiar with Or, if this docum	ana ient i <b>s</b>
	If Cha	nging Registered Agent.	Signature of Ne	w Registered Agent	+-
	Page	1 of 3			

H15000017927

I

amending	g the Managers or Authorized Mem	ber on our records, enter the fitle, nam	H 1 5 0 0 0 0 1	
uthorized	Member being added or removed f	rom our records:		
$\mathbf{IGR} = \mathbf{M}$ $\mathbf{MBR} = \mathbf{A}$	lanager utborized Member	:		
itle	Name	Address	Type of A	ction
AMBR PHILLIPP	PHILLIPPE COHEN	10825 NW 33 STREET	Add	
		MIAMI, FL 33172	🗆 Reno	ve
				•••
			D Add	
			C Remo	ve
			Add	
		<u> </u>	🗆 Remov	e
			Add	
				¢
			LARE 23	1 
	La			Line U.
			STAT Remov	346 •
			>	}
<b>*</b>			Remov	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

i

H15000017927

#6613 P.005/005 12/04/2032 04:19 Jan 22\* 2015 11:19 Tax ManagementServices (305)470-7508 #1500001792% page 4 D. Mamending any other information, cater change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) (optional) Dated DECEMBER 9 2014 Signature of a member or sultorized representative of a member ANDRES GOMEZ lyped or printed usin signed Ø Page 3 of 3 JAN 23 AM 7: 36 H15000017927